FAHRPLAN

) 2 c
AUSWARTSFAHRTEN FANCLUB SCL TIGERS o - E,% w8 .gs‘q g 2§ § % E 5 S
sy | 3|28 | 25|58 |si|%a B85 |5.13 |5
patum Nr. Gegner s || 25| 53| B3| 8% | 85|50 |ss|ZE| 5|2 gE|2s| s
G @ = o% T 2% & ze Se o S | &€ | oS | =8
Samstag, 21. September 2024 03 | EV Zug 19:45 || 16:45 | 17:15 | 17:20 | 17:25 | 17:30 | 17:35 | 17:40 | 17:45
Freitag, 27. September 2024 05 | ZSC Lions 19:45 16:00 | 16:50 16:45 | 16:40 | 16:35 16:30 | 16:25 | 16:20
Freitag, 4. Oktober 2024 08 | SCRJ Lakers 19:45 || 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:20 | 16:25 | 16:30 | 16:35 | 16:40 | 16:45 | 16:50 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:20 | 17:30
Freitag, 18. Oktober 2024 11 | HC Ambri-Piotta 19:45 15:15 | 15:45 15:50 | 15:55 | 16:00 16:05 | 16:10 | 16:15 | 16:20 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:50 | 17:00
Freitag, 25. Oktober 2024 14 | Fribourg-Gottéron 19:45 || 17:25 | 18:15 | 18:10 | 18:05 | 18:00 | 17:55 | 17:50 | 17:45
Dienstag, 29. Oktober 2024 16 | HC Davos 19:45 14:15 | 14:45 | 14:50 | 14:55 | 15:00 | 15:05 | 15:10 | 15:15 | 15:20 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:00
Samstag, 2. November 2024 17 | HC Ajoie 19:45 16:40 | 17:30 | 17:25 | 17:20 | 17:15 | 17:10 | 17:05 | 17:00
Samstag, 16. November 2024 19 | EHC Biel 19:45 || 17:30 | 18:20 | 18:15 | 18:10 | 18:05 | 18:00 | 17:55 | 17:50
Mittwoch, 20. November 2024 20 | Genéve-Servette HC 19:45 15:30 | 16:20 | 16:15 | 16:10 | 16:05 | 16:00 | 15:55 | 15:50
Sonntag, 24. November 2024 22 | Lausanne HC 15:45 12:45 | 13:35 | 13:30 | 13:25 | 13:20 | 13:15 | 13:10 | 13:05
Dienstag, 26. November 2024 23 | HC Lugano 19:45 14:15 | 14:45 14:50 | 14:55 | 15:00 15:05 | 15:10 | 15:15 | 15:20 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:00
Samstag, 30. November 2024 25 | EHC Kloten 19:45 16:25 | 17:15 17:10 | 17:05 | 17:00 16:55 | 16:50 | 16:45
Freitag, 6. Dezember 2024 27 | SCRJ Lakers 19:45 15:45 | 16:15 16:20 | 16:25 | 16:30 16:35 | 16:40 | 16:45 | 16:50 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:20 | 17:30
Mittwoch, 18. Dezember 2024 29 | HC Davos 19:45 14:15 | 14:45 14:50 | 14:55 | 15:00 15:05 | 15:10 | 15:15 | 15:20 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:00
Donnerstag, 2. Januar 2025 33 | HC Ambri-Piotta 19:45 15:15 | 15:45 15:50 | 15:55 | 16:00 16:05 | 16:10 | 16:15 | 16:20 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:50 | 17:00
Dienstag, 7. Januar 205 35 | HC Ajoie 19:45 16:40 | 17:30 17:25 | 17:20 | 17:15 17:10 | 17:05 | 17:00
Samstag, 11. Januar 205 37 | EHC Kloten 19:45 16:25 | 17:15 17:10 | 17:05 | 17:00 16:55 | 16:50 | 16:45
Sonntag, 18. Januar 2025 39 | EV Zug 19:45 || 16:45 | 17:15 | 17:20 | 17:25 | 17:30 | 17:35 | 17:40 | 17:45
Freitag, 24. Januar 2025 42 | Fribourg-Gottéron 19:45 || 17:25 | 18:15 | 18:10 | 18:05 | 18:00 | 17:55 | 17:50 | 17:45
Dienstag, 28. Januar 2025 44 | Lausanne HC 19:45 16:45 | 17:35 17:30 | 17:25 | 17:20 17:15 | 17:10 | 17:05
Sonntag, 2. Februar 2025 46 | HC Lugano 15:45 10:15 | 10:45 10:50 | 10:55 | 11:00 11:05 | 11:10 | 11:15 | 11:20 | 11:25 | 11:35 | 11:50 | 12:00
Samstag, 15. Februar 2025 48 | Geneve-Servette 19:45 15:30 | 16:40 | 16:30 | 16:25 | 16:20 | 16:15 | 16:10 | 16:05
Sonntag, 23. Februar 2025 49 | ZSC Lions 15:45 12:10 | 13:00 12:55 | 12:50 | 12:45 12:40 | 12:35 | 12:30
Donnerstag, 27. Februar 2025 51 | EHC Biel 19:45 17:30 | 18:20 | 18:15 | 18:10 | 18:05 | 18:00 | 17:55 | 17:50




